CTO. NAVARRO DE ENDURO
CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL 2025

CATEGORIA BERTIZARANA ERENO SIERRA DE IBIO
SUB 18 / 125CC 11/05/2025 21/06/2025 27/07/2025 TOTAL
CATEGORIA BERTIZARANA ERENO SIERRA DE IBIO
JUNIOR 11/05/2025 21/06/2025 27/07/2025 TOTAL
IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 25
URRA YECORA, GOIURI 22
MARIEZCURENA LASAGA, ARITZ R
OLAGUE LARRALDE, OIER R
IRISARRI MENDIZABAL, SUHAR R
DIAZ EDERRA, IKER R
CATEGORIA BERTIZARANA ERENO SIERRA DE IBIO
SENIOR 11/05/2025 21/06/2025 27/07/2025 TOTAL
OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 25
PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 22
UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 20
BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 18
IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 16 16
SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 15 15
FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL R 0
SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE R 0
MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN R 0
GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO R 0
DIAZ GONZALEZ, JOSU R 0
PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL R 0
VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA R 0
RELLAN ALONSO, URKO R 0
0
CATEGORIA BERTIZARANA ERENO SIERRA DE IBIO 0
SENIOR C 11/05/2025 21/06/2025 27/07/2025 TOTAL
MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 25 25
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
CATEGORIA BERTIZARANA ERENO SIERRA DE IBIO
MASTER 11/05/2025 21/06/2025 27/07/2025 TOTAL




